Programmes and projects implemented by LuxDev

Programmes and projects implemented by multilateral agencies and programmes

Other bilateral programmes and projects

Cooperation with NGOs (framework agreements, co-financing and administrative expenses)
Programme support

Humanitarian aid

Total

ODA
104,974,824.36 €
21,980,154.06 €
28,274,490.26 €
44,175,333.19 €
3,098,542.17 €
4,712,701.06 €

207,236,045.10 €

%

50.65 %

10.61 %

13.64 %

21.32 %

1.50 %

227 %

100.00%



