Programmes and projects implemented by LuxDev	104,974,824.36 €	50.65 %
Programmes and projects implemented by multilateral agencies and programmes	21,980,154.06 €	10.61 %
Other bilateral programmes and projects	28,274,490.26 €	13.64 %
Cooperation with NGOs (framework agreements, co-financing and administrative expenses)	44,175,333.19 €	21.32 %
Programme support	3,098,542.17 €	1.50 %
Humanitarian aid	4,712,701.06 €	2.27 %

Total

ODA

207,236,045.10 €

100.00%